

~
SLP(C)No. 1573 OF 2002
ITEM No.23

Court No. 7

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1573/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2001 in FA 304/97
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL NASKAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for directions)
With

SLP(C)...CC:791/2002

(For permission to file SLP and permission to submit additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A. No.1 In &
SLP(C)Nos.....CC:1503, 1506, 1512, 1516 to 1517, 1521 to 1525
1528, 1530 to 1540 of 2002

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C)...CC 1518/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1519/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1520/2002,
SLP(C)...CC 1526/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1527/2002,SLP(C)...CC 1529/2002,

(For permission to file SLP and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) Nos.2982, 2983, 2985, 2986, 2989, 2991, 2992, 2995,
2996, 2997, 2999, 2998, 2948, 2898, 2897, 2896, 2972 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief and office report and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

SLP(C) Nos.3001, 3005, 3011, 3014, 3022, 3024, 3026, 3027,
3029, 3031, 3030, 3137 and 4976 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief and office report and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 22/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

...2/-

.PA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, A.S.G.
 Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.
 Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
 Ms. Anindita Gupta,Adv.
 Mr. Bijan Ghosh,Adv.
 Mr. Debabarta Banerjee,Adv.
 Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matters are adjourned by four weeks for filing
rejoinder affidavit in view of the letter circulated by
learned counsel for the petitioners.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master